Newport Channel Charred
Product Showcase
modinex.com.au
Authenticity of
Charred Shou Sugi
Ban Cladding
The elegance of charred timber cladding can turn any design into a
masterwork. Charred using ancient Shou Sugi Ban techniques, our

*Other profiles available on request
40mm wide
40mm thickness available
70mm wide
19mm thickness available with 5mm groove
70mm wide
19mm thickness available with 15mm groove
120mm wide
19mm thickness available with 5mm groove
120mm wide
19mm thickness available with 15mm groove
120mm wide centre groove
19mm thickness available
Choose your shape
PROFILE CODE DIMENSION
CU-NCBG5C-70X19-CRD 70mmW x 19mmD
CU-NCBG15C-70X19-CRD 70mmW x 19mmD
CU-NCBG5C-120X19-CRD 120mmW x 19mmD
CU-NCBG15C-120X19-CRD 120mmW x 19mmD
CU-NCCG5C-120X19-CRD 120mmW x 19mmD
CU-BTN-40X40-CRD 40mmW x 40mmD
PR-SCE-81X21-CRD 81mmW x 21mmD
PR-SCE-120X21-CRD 81mmW x 26mmD
Screenclad 81mm wide
21mm thickness available